ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 10009354
Butterflies Lemon Crisp Fine English Biscuits 75g
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FINE ENGLISH BISCUITS

75g € (Netwt.2.60z)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION per 1009
Energy / Energie / Valor Energético / Energie / Energia/ 2105k
| Energi / Energie 502 keal
Fat / Graisses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi / Fedt / Vet 239

(of which) saturates / (dont) acides gras saturés /

(de las cuales) dcidos grasos saturados / (davon)

gesdttigte fettsduren / (i cui) acida grassi saturi /

(heraf) maettede fedtsyrer / (waaronder) gesatureerd 109¢

(arbohydrates / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Kohlenhydrate

/ Carboidrati / Kulhydrat / Koolhydraten 1204
(of which) sugars / (dlont) sucres / (clelos cuales) azticares / (davon)

Zucker / (di cuf) zuccheri/ (heraf) sukkerarter / (waaronder) suikers 377
Protein / Protéines / Proteinas / EiweiB / Proteine

/ Protein / Proteine 509

Salt / Sel / Sal / Salz / Sale / Salt / Zout 09¢
OUR PALM OIL IS FROM SUSTAINABLE SOURCES

PACKAGED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE
ONCE OPENED STORE IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER

75¢ € (Netwt.2.60z)

LEMON CRISP Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (12%) (Milk), Palm
/ Rapeseed Oil, Egg, Lemon Juice Concentrate (3%), Lemons (2%),
Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Lemon
0il, Salt, Natural Flavouring. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

Best before end: See base.

BISCUITS CITRON Ingrédients: Farine de BI&, Sucre, Beurre (12%) (Lait),
Huile de Palme / de Colza, @uf, Jus de Citron Concentré (3%), Citrons
(%), Poudre a Lever (Diphosphate Disodium, Bicarbonate de Soude),
Huile de Citron, Sel, Arome Naturel. Ne convient pas aux personnes

allergiques aux fruits a coques. A consommer de préférence avant fin:
Voir emballage.

LIMON CRUJIENTE Ingredientes: Harina de Trigo, Azticar, Mantequilla
(12%) (Leche), Aceite de Palma / Colza, Huevo, Zumo de Limon
Concentrado (3%), Limones (2%), Levadura (Disddico Difosfato,

Bicarbonato de Sodio), Aceite de Limon, Sal, Sabor Natural.
No antac nara nanta aldrniea a frntac cncan



VH Code 1013117

Radfords Handmade West Country Clotted Cream Fudge 1259
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125g Clotted Cream Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed

Milk, Palm Oil, Clotted Cream (Milk)(2%), Butter (Milk),

Salt.
For allergens,see ingredients in Bold. May also contain

nuts and peanuts.

Nuftritional Values per 100g: Energy: 183%9kJ /44ékcal,
Fat: 13.0g, Of which Saturates: 6.6g, Carbohydrates:
81.7g Of which Sugars: 68.6g. Protein: 1.0g, Salt :

Batch code: 3363 Best Before:16/05/2020
Radfords Fine Fudge, The Sugar Mill, TAT4 6QE




VH Code 007389
Joe and Sephs Caramel Honey and Hazelnut Popcorn 32g
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Popcorn with Nutritional information + No artificial flavours,
Caramel, Honey Typicalvaluesper | 100g | Serving| colours or preservatives
A Hoaelnat Energy 2207kJ| 353x)| *Glutenfree
Ingredients * Sui e for vel ians
&4 Cogrn Sugar, Butter 52%keal| 85keal ?mtabl g
[Mitk), Hazelnuts Fat 31.4g 50g| Discover over 40
| [Nuts] (14%), Honey of whichsaturates | 132g| 2.1g| Other flavours at
N (12%), Corn Syrup. Carbohydrate 540g| 8ég Resndeei s
i AIR-POPPED POPCORNCOMTEDINOUR. N éllerﬂy information of which sugars 378q| 60g| Findioeandseph on:
SMOOTH WITH T
< & HAZELNUTS i in%rrzd:zr?tesnirsw Zpﬁd Protein 5.7g 099 n G E

italic. Made in an Salt 08| 019 Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd
environment where Serving size = 14g PO Box 2406, WD18 1TH
nuts, peanuts and
sesame seeds are Careful! 32 ge
present. May contain unpopped kernels. (two Servings per pack)
Storage instructions
Store in a cool, dry, dark Best before
place. Once open
consume within 5 days. See bag below

609132 11 435430
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VH Code 1014132

Gold Crown Mini Chocolate Cake with Milk and White Chocolate Chips

1014132 HAYWO04 1

Mini Chocolate Cake Topped with Milk & White Chocolate

INGREDIENTS; Sugar (16%), Liquid whole EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Paim, Rapeseed), Water,
Salt, Natural Flavour), Fortified WHEAT Flour WHEAT Flour, Caiclum Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and
Thiamine). Glucose Syrup (from WHEAT) (contains Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Dark

Chocolate (8%)(sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA LEGITHIN), natural vanilla
flavouring), Humeciant: Vegetable Glycerine, Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Beans, Acidity regulator:
potassium cabonate), Chocolate icing (sugar, vegetable oll (paim, rap. d), gl syrup

(preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), cocoa powder, water, emulsifier: mono- and digiycerides of fatty
acids, SOYA LECITHIN, salt, preservative: potassium sorbate, natural flavouring), White chocolate
(3%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA LECITHIN, natural vanilia
flavouring), MIL K Chacolate (3%)(Sugar, Whols MIL K Powder, Cocoa butter, Cocoa mass, Whey

powdar MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA LECITHIN , Natural Vanilla Flavouring)
Water, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Raising agents: E450, ES00

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g ENERGY 1618kJ / 387kcal FAT 18.59
SATURATES 7.7 CARBOHYDRATE 50.7g SUGARS 30.8g PROTEIN 5.5g SALT 0.42g

For ailergens including cereals containing gluten sée B agt Before: 28.02.2020
ingredients in bold print. May contain traces of Nuts. .
Store in 2 cool dry place. Once opened consume Batch: 28719

within 3 days. Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd . Hul, HU7 OYF




VH Code 006790

Zonin Prosecco DOC Spumante Brut 20cl

ZONIN

ZONIN

e

ANTE BRUT =

Lt SPU!

PRODOTTO DA CASA VINICOLA ZONIN S PA.- GAMBEL
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